(Requestor's Name)	
(,,	
(Address)	
(Address)	
•	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	_
(Submoss Entry Hams)	į
(Document Number)	_
(Bocament Number)	
O-4/8-4 Oi	2
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_
	•
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
-,	
·	
~	
~	
~	:



09/18/09--01004--006 **35.00

Office Use Only

X00789,01168,00707,00671 9/2/09

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPOR	AATION:	D J Y AUTO TRANSPORT	INC			
DOCUMENT NUMB	NUMBER: P09000034851					
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and fee a	re submitted for filing.				
Please return all corres	pondence concerning thi	s matter to the following:				
		ALBA E VIVAR		_		
		ame of Contact Person				
		Firm/ Company		_		
	2150 WES	T 76TH STREET SUIT 114				
		Address		_		
		ALEAH, FL 33016				
		ity/ State and Zip Code		SEORI	2009 SEP 24	
<u> </u>	E-mail address: (to be used	ATCH@GMAIL.COM If for future annual report notification)		REJARY OF STATE KHASSEE. FLORID	P 24	である。
For further information	concerning this matter,	please call:		OF STE	AM .8: 00	
	A E VIVAR ontact Person	at (305) 82 Area Code & Daytime Tele	2-0255		00	27
		nade payable to the Florida Departr	•			
	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	•	\$52.50 Fi Certifica Certified	iling Fee te of Statu		losed)
Mailing Addre Amendment Se Division of Co P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL	ction porations	Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle				

Tallahassee, FL 32301



September 21, 2009

Alba E. Vivar 2150 West 76th Street Suite 114 Hialeah, FL 33016

SUBJECT: D J Y AUTO TRANSPORT INC

Ref. Number: P09000034851

We have received your document for D J Y AUTO TRANSPORT INC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document you submitted has been prepared pursuant to nonprofit statutes (chapter 617, Florida Statutes). As the entity was originally filed as a corporation for profit, this document should be filed pursuant to chapter 607, Florida Statutes.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6907.

Letter Number: 509A00030902

Annette Ramsey Regulatory Specialist II

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

FILED

	PORT INC	2009 SEP 24 PM 1: 3
(Name of Corporation as currently filed w	vith the Florida Dept. of State)	SECRETARY OF STATE
P090000348	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIE	
(Document Number of Corp		.
suant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Sendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	tatutes, this <i>Florida Profit Con</i>	rporation adopts the follow
If amending name, enter the new name of the corpor	ation:	
		The new
ne must be distinguishable and contain the word " reviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation we must contain the word "chartered," "professional as	"Corp," "Inc," or "Co". A	professional corporation
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:		
ncipal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRES</u>	<u>(S</u>) 107 WELLS AVE	
	LEHIGH ACRES, FL	33936
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	SAME	
If amending the registered agent and/or registered o		the name of the
	e aduress:	
new registered agent and/or the new registered office		
Name of New Registered Agent:		
Name of New Registered Agent:		
Name of New Registered Agent:	Florida street address)	
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: (1)	,	Florida

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
<u>VP</u>	JOSE SORDO	107 WELLS AVE LEHIGH ACRES, FL 33936	☑ Add □ Remove
			☐ Add ☐ Remove
			☐ Add ☐ Remove
provisions	ndment provides for an exchange, reclass for implementing the amendment if no applicable, indicate N/A)	ssification, or cancellation of issot contained in the amendment i	ued shares, tself:

The date of each amendment	(s) adoption: <u>09/22/2009</u>
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	(date of adoption is required)
Enterire date in appreciation.	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
The amendment(s) was/we by the shareholders was/we	re adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) ere sufficient for approval.
	re approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement of for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	(voting group)
	(voting group)
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	re adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	re adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated_09/2	
Signature	Man .
sele	a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been ected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court pointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	ACRALIS MARTINEZ
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	PRESIDENT
	(Title of person signing)